

**RSA No. 202 of 2009**

17.12.2018 Present: Mr. Aman Deep Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. S.C. Sharma and Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Addl. AG's with Mr. Amit Kumar, DAG, for respondent No.1.

Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 2(a) to 2(c).

**CMP No. 8677 of 2018**

Reply to the application is stated to have been filed but the same is not on record. Registry to trace and place the same on record, if in order.

List on **11.3.2019**.

**(Sandeep Sharma)**  
**Judge**

December 17, 2018  
(Vikrant)