

RSA No. 202 of 2009

27.06.2019

Present:

Mr. Aman Deep Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans and Mr. P.K. Bhatti, Addl. AGs with Ms. Svaneel, Jaswal, Dy. AG, for respondent No. 1.

Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 2(a) to 2(c).

None for respondents No. 3 to 8, though served.

As prayed, list for final hearing on **18th July, 2019** alongwith CMP No. 8677 of 2018.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

June 27, 2019
(raman)